Zoon{fExpress Delivery Service

From Kearny:

Van NYC & Brooklyn

Van Bronx

Van Staten Island & Queens
Van Westchester

Van Rockland

Van Nassau

Van Suffolk

Montauk and the Hamptons have additional fees

New Jersey Van Passaic

New Jersey Van Essex - Hudson - Bergen
New Jersey Van Union

New Jersey Van Morris

New Jersey Van Middlesex

New Jersey Van Somerset

New Jersey Van Monmouth

New Jersey Van Mercer

Union Driver Delivery Surcharge: $60.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00

$300.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$185.00

$210.00



New York Truck NYC & Brooklyn $390.00
New York Truck Bronx $390.00
New York Truck Staten Island & Queens $390.00
New York Truck Westchester $465.00
New York Truck Rockland $465.00
New York Truck Nassau $465.00

New York Truck Suffolk $565.00

Montauk and the Hamptons have additional fees

New Jersey Truck Passaic $315.00
New Jersey Truck Essex - Hudson - Bergen $300.00
New Jersey Truck Union $300.00
New Jersey Truck Morris $315.00
New Jersey Truck Middlesex $415.00
New Jersey Truck Somerset $390.00
New Jersey Truck Monmouth $490.00

New Jersey Truck Mercer $515.00

C
>
o
>
W)
=
<
(0]
-~
W)
ol
=
[0)
<
wn
S
o
-0
D
«Q
(0]
£o2d
(o]
(6)]
o
o

**We have union and non union drivers

Additional Information
Fuel and tolls are included with prices
Over 50 miles on a route adds an additional $125.00
45 minutes of waiting time included in price

$75.00 per hour for additional waiting time

Please call 800-340-2998 or Email us Schedule@zoomexpressdeliveryservice.com



