

From Kearny:

New York	Van	NYC & Brooklyn	\$200.00
New York	Van	Bronx	\$200.00
New York	Van	Staten Island & Queens	\$200.00
New York	Van	Westchester	\$250.00
New York	Van	Rockland	\$300.00
New York	Van	Nassau	\$250.00
New York	Van	Suffolk	\$300.00

Montauk and the Hamptons have additional fees

New Jersey	Van	Passaic	\$150.00
New Jersey	Van	Essex - Hudson - Bergen	\$150.00
New Jersey	Van	Union	\$150.00
New Jersey	Van	Morris	\$165.00
New Jersey	Van	Middlesex	\$165.00
New Jersey	Van	Somerset	\$165.00
New Jersey	Van	Monmouth	\$185.00
New Jersey	Van	Mercer	\$210.00

Union Driver Delivery Surcharge: \$60.00

New York	Truck	NYC & Brooklyn	\$390.00
New York	Truck	Bronx	\$390.00
New York	Truck	Staten Island & Queens	\$390.00
New York	Truck	Westchester	\$465.00
New York	Truck	Rockland	\$465.00
New York	Truck	Nassau	\$465.00
New York	Truck	Suffolk	\$565.00

Montauk and the Hamptons have additional fees

New Jersey	Truck	Passaic	\$315.00
New Jersey	Truck	Essex - Hudson - Bergen	\$300.00
New Jersey	Truck	Union	\$300.00
New Jersey	Truck	Morris	\$315.00
New Jersey	Truck	Middlesex	\$415.00
New Jersey	Truck	Somerset	\$390.00
New Jersey	Truck	Monmouth	\$490.00
New Jersey	Truck	Mercer	\$515.00

Union Driver Delivery Surcharge: \$95.00

Additional Information

Fuel and tolls are included with prices

Over 50 miles on a route adds an additional \$125.00

45 minutes of waiting time included in price

\$75.00 per hour for additional waiting time

Please call 800-340-2998 or Email us Schedule@zoomexpressdeliveryservice.com

^{**} We have union and non union drivers